ECOLAB HEALTHCARE ANZ
AU 1300 425 529    www.healthcare-au.ecolab.com
NZ 0800 425 529    www.healthcare-au.ecolab.com
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR HEALTHCARE MANAGER
Smartline SmartPack
Electric Height Adjustable Workstations reduces the risk of injury
Features
Smartline SmartPack offers your CSD an electric height adjustable work station which improves productivity and
reduces the risk of staff injury.
Smartline SmartPack workstations are manufactured in Australia and meet AS/NZS 4187:2014 standards.
The Smartline range of SmartPack workstations are designed to have everything you need within easy reach. They offer
a 100kg safe working load and are easily adjusted to department and individual working needs.
Smartline SmartSinks feature a 300mm high tapered splashback and tapered benchtop with wetdeck perimeter,
offering smooth surfaces for easy cleaning for infection prevention.
SmartPack workstations are extremely easy to adjust with the controls within easy user reach, just under the benchtop.
Height range is from 747mm to 1407mm from ground, suitable for sitting or standing.
Smartlline SmartPacks offer many customisable options from various benchtop sizes, benchtop surface finishes and a
multitude of optional accessories.
All  Smartline SmartPack workstations are earthed and compliant to wiring standards, and are manufactured with
adjustable bolt down feet.
ECOLAB HEALTHCARE ANZ
AU 1300 425 529    www.healthcare-au.ecolab.com
NZ 0800 425 529    www.healthcare-au.ecolab.com
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR HEALTHCARE MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Pack Size Quote
10.SP-C-1480-SM Smartline 1400mm SmartPack Table -
Stainless Top ea
10.SP-C-1780-SM Smartline 1700mm SmartPack Table -
Stainless Top ea
10.SP-C-2080-SM Smartline 2000mm SmartPack Table -
Stainless Top ea
10.SP-SH050 Smartline Steripeel Hook 50mm ea
10.SP-SH075 Smartline Steripeel Hook 75mm ea
10.SP-SH0100 Smartline Steripeel Hook 100mm ea
10.SP-SHADJ Smartline Steripeel Hook - Adjustable,
Right & Left Hook Set ea
10.SP14-STD14 Smartline Sticky Tape Dispenser Holder
suits 1400mm SmartPack ea
10.SP14-STD17 Smartline Sticky Tape Dispenser Holder
suits 1700mm SmartPack ea
10.SP14-US14-2 Smartline Undershelf Kit 14 - 2 Shelf ea
10.SP14-US20-2 Smartline Undershelf Kit 20 - 2 Shelf ea
10.SP14-WR3-14 Smartline Wrap Rack - 3 Bar - Suits 1400
& 2000mm Tables ea
10.SP14-WR3-17 Smartline Wrap Rack - 3 Bar - Suits
1700mm Tables ea